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New Wilmington
Livestock Auction

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, Sept. 29,1986

Report supplied by PDA

30 lbs. feeder pigs 23.00-27.00,3040
lbs. 27.00-36.00, few 70-90 lbs. 39.00-
50.00- per head.

SHEEP 135. Choice and Prime
80-105 lbs. spring slaughter lambs
60.00- few 105-130 lbs. 50.00-
60.00; Good and Choice 45-80 lbs.
feeder lambs 60.00-74.00. Slaughter
sheep 15.00-26.00.

GOATS 17. 12.0041.00, few Kids
4.00- - all per head.

65.00; Light & Cull all weights
55.00 & down; Holstein Bulls
return to farm up to 97.00; Holstein
Heifers return to farm up to
70.00.

CATTLE 243. Compared with
last Monday’s market: Slaughter
Cows .50 to $1 lower. Individual
Choice slaughter steer 57.50, few
Good 51.00-56.00, few Standard
47.25-48.75. Few Standard
slaughter heifers 40.00-45.75.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 36.50-38.75, one
43.00, few yield grade 4-5, 34.25-
36.25, Cutter and Boning Utility
33.00- Canner and Low Cutter
28.50-33.00, Shells down to 26.00.
Individual Good slaughter bullock
49.50. Few Yield Grade No. 1,1375-
1795 lbs. slaughter bulls 44.00-46.00,
few No. 2,1015-1130 lbs. 38.00-42.75.
Feeder Cattle: Medium Frame No.
1, 500-850 lbs. steers 47.50-52.00.
Medium Frame No. 1, 465-850 lbs.
heifers 38.00-47.00. Few Medium
Frame No. 1, 415-620 lbs. bulls
47.00- Medium & Large No. 2,
420-670 lbs. 34.5042.25.

CALVES 274. Few Choice
vealers 83.00-88.00, few Good 61.00-
70.00, Standard and Good 90-130
lbs. 48.0063.00, 6065 lbs. 41.00-
52.00, Utility 50-100 lbs. 13.00-32.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-135
lbs. 65.00-98.00, Holstein Heifers 90-
105 lbs. 59.0060.00.

LAMBS, SHEEP & GOATS 92.
Choice Lambs 62.00-66.00; Medium
& Good Lambs 58.00-64.00; Light &

Cull Lambs 57.00-62.00; Sheep,
Ewes & Bucks 18.00-30.00; Goats
all sizes (by head) 12.0045.00.

HOGS 160. No. 1-3 Butcher Hogs
190-225pounds 50.00-53.00; No. 1-

3 Butcher Hogs 225-250 pounds
51.75-55.00; No. 1-3Butcher Hogs-
-250-300 pounds 50.00-53.75; Good
Butcher Sows 400 pounds down
to 48.00-53.00; Good Butcher Sows

400 pounds up 49.50-54.00; Heavy
Boars over 300 pounds 35.00-
39.50; Pigs-all sizes (by head)
21.0041.00.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, Sept. 29

CATTLE 741. SLAUGHTER
STEERS: Choice & Prime 58.00-
61.25, few to 62.00; Good & Choice
54.50-59.75; Good & Choice
Holstein 49.00-53.75; Standard &

Good Holstein 44.0049.50.
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:

Choice 56.5069.50, few to 61.00;
Good & Choice 53.50-58.00; Stan-
dard & Good 47.00-54.25.

Sale every Monday afternoon at
3:30 p.m.; Hay & straw sale every
Monday at 1:00p.m.

FEEDER CATTLE SALE
FRIDAY, OCT. 17.COWS: Utility & Commercial

35.0040.00, few to 42.00; Cutter &

Boning Utility 33.50-37.50, few to
40.00; Canner & Low Cutter 34.00 &

down.

6 Loads Hay & Straw; Alfalfa
90.00-98.00 per ton; Straw 55.00 per
ton.

BULLS-ALL WEIGHTS: Yield
Grade 1 46.50-50.50, few to 51.75;
Yield Grade 2 40.00-47.00.

STOCKER CATTLE-ALL
WEIGHTS. Steers - Medium &

Good 54.00-62.50; Heifers
Medium & Good 46.00-54.00; Bulls

Medium & Good 45.00-56.00;
Steers Holstein 37.00-45.00.

CALVES 466. Good & Choice -

125 to 250 pounds 70.00-85.00, few to
98.00; Medium & Good - 125 to 250
pounds 60.00-76.00; Medium &

Good 80 to 120 pounds 55.00-

HOGS 340. Barrows and gilts
$4.50 to $5 lower. US No. 1-2 220-250
lbs. 52.50-53.25, 1-3 220-260 lbs.
51.25-53.00, 1-3 205-215 lbs. 48.00-
50.50. Sows $4 to $5 lower. US No. 1-
3 320-720 lbs. sows 44.50-52.00.
Boars 38.00-44.00. mFEEDER PIGS 86. US No. 1-320-

Livestock market and auction news
Dewart Livestock

Dewart, Pa.
Monday, Sept. 29

Report Supplied by Auction
CATTLE 226. Compared with

last Monday’s market: Slaughter
cows 1.00 to 1.50 lower. Few Low
Choice 1000-1265 lbs. steers 59.00-
61.00, few Good 48.00-58.00, few
Choice Holsteins 50.00-54.00, few
Good holsteins 47.00-50.00. Few
Good slaughter heifers 45.0046.00.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 36.00-39.35, Cutter
and Boning Utility 34.00-36.75,
Canner and Low Cutter 31.5064.50,
Shells down to 25.00. Individual
Good slaughter bullock 53.00. Yield
Grade No. 1, 1040-2040 lbs.
slaughter bulls 45.00-50.25, one
55.25. Feeder Cattle: Few Large
Frame No. 1, 350-550 lbs. steers
and bulls 55.0060.00.

CALVES 209: Few Choice
vealers 70.00-85.00, couple Prime
95.00 & 96.00, few Good 60.00-70.00,
Standard and Good 70-105 lbs.
55.0062.00, Utility 60-85 lbs. 45.00-
54.00. Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
90-95 lbs. 60.00-75.00, 100-125 lbs.
80.00-107.00; few Holstein Heifers
90-125 lbs. 65.0065.00.

HOGS 56; Barrows and gilts 3.00
lower. US No. 26 205-245 lbs. 52.70-
53.85. Few US No. 16 450650 lbs.
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sows 49.00-50.00. Individual Boar
44.50.

FEEDER PIGS 133: US 1-3 20-35
lbs. feeder pigs 27.00-37.00, 35-45
lbs. 36.00-48.00 -all per head.

SHEEP 6: Few Choice 8085 lbs.
wool slaughters lambs 66.0068.00.
CoupleSlaughter ewes 25.00.

GOATS 5; Few Large 49.0062.00
-all per head.

New Holland
Sales Stables
New Holland Dairy

Wednesday, Oct. 21,1986
Report suppliedby auction

Reported receipts of 50 cows, 24
heifers and 0 bulls. Market
steady.

Load of PA fresh cows, 975.00
1350.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 900.00
1130.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 800.00-
900.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 700.00-
1075.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, cows
600.00-925.00.

Locally consigned cows 450.00-
920.00.

Springing heifers 670.00-835.00.
Open heifers 240.00-375.00.
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Ctrow Corn, Not Birds.
BORDERLAND BLACK
Seed Protectant

Now with Triple Action Pertomance
1.Prevents crop loss to crows, other seed

eating birds
2. Improves kernel flow to reduce skips
3. Suppresses seed com maggot damage
It really works. Join thousands of corn
growerswho have proved Borderland
Black pays big harvest-time dividends in
field, sweet or pop corn

BORDERLAND Ask your seed supplier
PWDDUCTSINC or farm store
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Key-Aid Distributors
225 Woodcorner Rd.

Lititz, PA 17543
717/738-4241

MUhTtHFmI
1-800-453-9243

In PA Cali 1-800-253-9243

OCTOBER IS PORK PRODUCERS MONTH

COME GROW WITH US...
Farm Fresh Feeder Pigs
Feeder Pig Purchase Agreements
Unit Management Programs
Tailored “Limited Risk” Programs
Sow Contracts
Finishing Contracts
Record Keeping Servi
Financial Consultant
Cash Flows
Individual Packages
Top Performance Feeding Programs
See Our Proof Today!
Agent For PIC Breeding Programs ~

Marketing Services tyj
& &&

FOR A PROGRAM TO FIT YOUR NEEDS:

Keystone Mills
R.D.3 1975, Route 336

Romulus. NY 14541
(315) 549-2578

Ephrata, PA 17522
(717) 354-4616
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